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Mental health SUMMITS
	Location
	Date
	Time
	POC

	Pittsburgh VA Healthcare System, University Drive C, Pittsburgh, PA
Learning Exchange (Room 2M202) Building 29, consolidation building
	September 6, 2013
	8am – 12:30pm
	Holly Stapley
Holly.Stapley@va.gov
(412) 360-3579

Rachel Crofutt

Rachel.Crofutt@va.gov
(412) 360-6786

	Coatesville VA Medical Center
CVAMC Building 5 (Great Hall)
	August 15, 2013
	8:30am -12:30pm
	Donna Primera
Donna.Primera@va.gov
(610) 384-7711 x4923/4922

Dellinah Deveaux

Dellinah.Deveaux@va.gov
610-384-7711 EXT 4918

	Philadelphia VA Medical Center
	August 16, 2013
	8am – 12:30pm
	David Oslin
David.Oslin@va.gov
918-577-3601

	Lebanon VA Medical Center

Building 22 Room 219
	September 13, 2013
	8:30am - 1pm
	Wanda Doran
Wanda.Doran@va.gov
717-272-6621
Ronald Johnson
Ronald.Johnson29@va.gov
(717) 271-6621, x5150

	VA Butler Healthcare

Building 1, Auditorium
	September 12, 2013
	8am – 12:30pm
	Marcia Schoeffel

Marcia.Schoeffel@va.gov
724-285-2486

Mary Jane Niebauer

Mary.Niebauer2@va.gov
724-285-2501

	Wilkes-Barre VA Medical Center

Liberty Hall
	September 10, 2013
	8:30am – 12:30pm
	Timothy Lomauro

Timothy.Lomauro@va.gov
570-824-3521 x-4876

	Erie VA Medical Center

Conference Rooms 1 – 3
	September 5, 2013
	12 – 4pm 
	Jamie Zewe

Jamie.Zewe@va.gov
(814) 860-2039

Kathy Mahood

Kathy.Mahood@va.gov
814-860-2061

	James E. Van Zandt VA Medical Center

Mini Auditorium
	September 9, 2013
	1pm – 4pm
	John Grove

John.Grove@va.gov
(814) 943-8164 x7982

Victoria Urrutia

Victoria.Urrutia@va.gov
(814) 943-8164 x7927
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